
308577S Tomato Classic Soup Mix (Knorr)           

*308577S*
Pack Size: 25PTN TUB                

Details: Thick and hearty, Knorr's Classic Thick Tomato   
Soup pairs perfectly with a grilled cheese sandwich or    
freshly fried croutons. For a creamy texture, add ¼ cup   
of milk to your tomato soup.                              

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Gluten                                                                        

Free from:                     
Nuts, Crustaceans, Sulphur Dioxide, Fish, Lupin, Sesame, Molluscs, Peanuts            

May contain:                   
Celery, Mustard, Milk, Eggs, Soya                                                     

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
- Whisk 85g of soup mix into 850ml of boiling water.                                  
- Return to the boil, whisking occasionally.                                          
- Cover and simmer for 3 minutes.                                                     
- Unused prepared portions must be refrigerated and used within 24 hours.             

Storage Instructions:          
Keep in a cool dry place. Reseal after use.                                           

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Potato starch, tomato puree powderÂ¹ (28%), sugar, salt, sunflower oil, palm fat,     
glucose syrup, onion powder, WHEAT flour, yeast extract, modified starch, acid 
(citric acid), flavourings, maltodextrin, beetroot juice concentrate, marjoram.       
Â¹Made from sustainably grown ingredients                                             

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
370 kcal / 1564 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
7 g                                                                                   

of which saturates:            
2.6 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
71 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
26 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
4.9 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
4.6 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
5.2 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


